
1025 North Main
PO Box 220
Henderson, NE 68371

402-723-5395
402-723-5384 fax

SHOT GLASSES
SG CSSG D SG SQ SG ROUND SG P BK

Porcelain Shot Glass also available in White, & Cobalt for the same price.

PART # IMPRINT AREA 36-71 72-143 144-249DESCRIPTION

SG CS

SG D

SG SQ 

SG ROUND

SG P BK

Clear Shooter Shot Glass

Distinction Round Shot Glass Clear

Square Shot Glass Clear

Round Shot Glass Clear

Black Porcelain Shot Glass

1-1/2” h x 2” w

1-1/2” h x 2” w

1-1/2” h x 2” w

1-1/2” h x 2” w

1-1/2” h x 2” w

$2.78

$2.78

$2.78

$2.47

$2.47

$2.47

$2.37

$2.37

$2.37

$2.78

$3.09

$2.47

$2.58

$2.37

$2.53
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