

1025 North Main PO Box 220 Henderson, NE 68371

402-723-5395 402-723-5384 fax



SHOT GLASSES

PART #	DESCRIPTION	IMPRINT AREA	<u>36-71</u>	72-143	144-249
SG CS	Clear Shooter Shot Glass	1-1/2" h x 2" w	\$2.78	\$2.47	\$2.37
SG D	Distinction Round Shot Glass Clear	1-1/2" h x 2" w	\$2.78	\$2.47	\$2.37
SG SQ	Square Shot Glass Clear	1-1/2" h x 2" w	\$2.78	\$2.47	\$2.37
SG ROUND	Round Shot Glass Clear	1-1/2" h x 2" w	\$2.78	\$2.47	\$2.37
SG P BK	Black Porcelain Shot Glass	1-1/2" h x 2" w	\$3.09	\$2.58	\$2.53

Porcelain Shot Glass also available in White, & Cobalt for the same price.